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Civacon Customer Service
Toll Free: (888) 526.5657
civacon.sales@opwglobal.com

Brian Gramling 
SOUTHERN & NORTHEAST REGIONAL SALES 
MANAGER
US: AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT, LA, MA, ME, MS, NH, NJ, 
NM, NV, NY, OK, RI, TX, UT, VT
CA: NB, NS, PE
Mobile: 816.621.1639
brian.gramling@opwglobal.com

Brian Shonebarger 
MIDEASTERN REGIONAL SALES MANAGER / 
KEY ACCOUNT
US: AL, DE, FL, GA, IN, KY, MD, MI, NC, OH, PA, SC, 
TN, VA, WV
Mobile: 614.989.4290
brian.shonebarger@opwglobal.com

Nathan Boeckman 
NORTHWESTERN US AND WESTERN 
CANADA REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
US: AK, HI, IA, ID, IL, KS, MN, MO, MT, ND, NE, OR, 
SD, WA, WI, WY
CA: AB, BC, MB, NL, NT, NU, ON, SK, YK
Mobile: 712.650.7115
nathan.boeckman@opwglobal.com

Scott Mehman 
STRATEGIC PRODUCTS / INDUSTRIAL & RAIL 
SEGMENT LEAD
Mobile: 816.807.2623  
scott.mehman@opwglobal.com

Randy Robinson 
DIRECTOR OF SALES & PRODUCT 
MANAGEMENT
Mobile: 816.577.0659 
randy.robinson@opwglobal.com

Civacon Sales Staff: United States & Canada


